Cargo Tank Measuring System
LEVEL ALARM PANEL
Mounting type : Wall mounting or console mouning
Power supply :  AC 110/220V(Main)
: DC 24V(Back up)
Consist of : - Alarm annunciator/10ch
- Alarm unit for lidec sensor
- Safety barrier

Operating temperature : -10 to +55 peak
Alarm module enclosure : standard DIN 144 144 86 mm.
Type code selection : AU-160D-AB.
A : Channel Output.
0 : None.
1 : Isolated Output.
B : Power.
0 : 24VDC.
1 : 100~240VAC
AU-160D : High Level Alarm, Overfill Alarm application.
Inhibit buttons for each channel.
Navigation function
AU-160D(W) : Water Ingress Detection System application.
Overriding buttons for Pre-alarm and Main-alarm.
Optional repeater unit : AU-160R by RS-485.
ALARM MODULE
DIMENSION FOR LOCAL SENSOR
LIDEC-L92
INTERNAL VIEW
ACOUSTIC WAVE TYPE LOCAL SENSOR
hanla@raycontrol.com | +65 88103634 | +65 88491139